12 Computerization Fee 50.00
13 Dev. Fee 250.00
14 N. S. S. University Fee 10.00
15 Equipment Maint. Charges 2,000.00
16 Internet Fee 500.00
17 Students Safety Insurance 10.00
18 Registration fee 25.00
19 Soft skill & Placement 1,000.00
20 ENV Aware. fee 220.00

Total 14,970.00
Amount in Words: Indian Rupee  Fourteen thousand nine hundred seventy   Only 14,970.00

Admission No :

Grand Total

Academic Year: 2022-2023

New Arts, Commerce and Science College(Autonomous)

Lal Taki Road, Ahmednagar, Maharashtra-414001

Received By:  

N.B.: This receipt is subject to the bank crediting the amount to our account.